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name and first name nat. date of birth

KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 9/3/2003

PATAPNIOU Maksim BLR 22/10/2003

HRYNKEVICH Mikita BLR 2/2/2002

KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 5/2/2003

PRAKOPIK Mikhail BLR 16/5/2003

PADABED Mikita BLR 24/1/2003

KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR 4/5/2003

CUSTINE Jeremy FRA 25/8/2003

POGU Antoine FRA 9/3/2002

SANS Oscar FRA 12/6/2002

ABZHAL Bexultan KAZ 10/7/2004

BUKAREV Oleg KAZ 23/4/2003

SERZHAN Madi KAZ 3/4/2002

ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS 6/12/2002

APAKOV Artur RUS 11/6/2002

KASHAPOV Nikita RUS 17/4/2002

LOSEV Sergey RUS 29/7/2002

NOVIKOV Danila RUS 21/11/2002

SEDOV Ivan RUS 21/4/2002

SULTANOV Artem RUS 25/7/2002

TEREKHOV Artem RUS 22/1/2002

ZAKIROV Razil RUS 30/3/2002

ZIBAREV Alexey RUS 16/2/2002

AIMALETDINOV Rustam RUS 29/6/2003

ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS 2/7/2002

ALIEV Danil RUS 4/8/2003

BOLOTNIKOV Mikhail RUS 4/6/2003

BRUER Georgiy RUS 4/7/2004

CHAPLYGIN Ivan RUS 16/10/2002

CHUPIN Konstantin RUS 28/5/2002

DEZHNEV Maksim RUS 5/1/2003

ERSHOV Semen RUS 16/2/2002

GAVRILIN Rostislav RUS 20/1/2003

GEORGIEVSKIY Anton RUS 15/5/2002

GLYGALO Nikita RUS 28/10/2002

GOLOVKOV Andrei RUS 31/12/2003

GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS 15/4/2003

ISAEV Yuriy RUS 3/7/2003

KISIN Nikita RUS 5/1/2003

KLUBKOV Mikhail RUS 17/11/2002

KOVALEV Egor RUS 26/8/2003

MAKAROV Aleksandr RUS 21/8/2002

MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS 12/3/2003

MAKSIMOV Artem RUS 5/3/2002

MANIN Lev RUS 23/9/2003

MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS 4/11/2003

NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 26/4/2003

NEUCHESOV Aleksandr RUS 11/7/2003

NOVIKOV Egor RUS 30/10/2003

ORIN Fedor RUS 10/12/2002

PARFENOV Matvey RUS 27/4/2003

PLOTNIKOV Aleksey RUS 27/8/2002

POPRAVKO Savva RUS 4/2/2004
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PROKHOROV Miron RUS 7/4/2003

SAMOKHVALOV Gleb RUS 28/8/2003

SAZONOV Alexander RUS 27/8/2003

SERANOV Anton RUS 10/8/2003

SINEV Daniil RUS 29/5/2004

SOMOV Sergey RUS 30/7/2003

SPITSYN Nikolai RUS 5/6/2003

SUKHANOV Kirill RUS 21/5/2004

TOMILOV Gleb RUS 7/5/2003

TRILLER Valeriy RUS 22/9/2002

TSYPIN Ivan RUS 7/7/2004

UMEROV Emil RUS 28/7/2003

VAGANOV Matvey RUS 1/6/2002

VALENTA Alexandr RUS 11/6/2002

VASILIEV Kirill RUS 2/6/2002

VASTYANOV Vladimir RUS 15/8/2003

ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS 11/8/2002

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-10-20 18:33  - FE_FIE_0001



Cadet Circuit
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name and first name nat. d.o.b. ranking

POGU Antoine FRA 9/3/2002 1

KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 9/3/2003 2

SANS Oscar FRA 12/6/2002 3

NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 26/4/2003 4

ZAKIROV Razil RUS 30/3/2002 5

VAGANOV Matvey RUS 1/6/2002 6

VALENTA Alexandr RUS 11/6/2002 7

HRYNKEVICH Mikita BLR 2/2/2002 8

ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS 2/7/2002 9

ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS 6/12/2002 10

MANIN Lev RUS 23/9/2003 10

TSYPIN Ivan RUS 7/7/2004 12

PADABED Mikita BLR 24/1/2003 13

GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS 15/4/2003 14

ZIBAREV Alexey RUS 16/2/2002 15

DEZHNEV Maksim RUS 5/1/2003 16

NOVIKOV Danila RUS 21/11/2002 17

APAKOV Artur RUS 11/6/2002 18

KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 5/2/2003 19

KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR 4/5/2003 20

PRAKOPIK Mikhail BLR 16/5/2003 21

PATAPNIOU Maksim BLR 22/10/2003 22

ORIN Fedor RUS 10/12/2002 23

SULTANOV Artem RUS 25/7/2002 24

SAMOKHVALOV Gleb RUS 28/8/2003 25

KISIN Nikita RUS 5/1/2003 26

TEREKHOV Artem RUS 22/1/2002 27

MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS 12/3/2003 28

VASTYANOV Vladimir RUS 15/8/2003 29

TRILLER Valeriy RUS 22/9/2002 30

CHAPLYGIN Ivan RUS 16/10/2002 31

ERSHOV Semen RUS 16/2/2002 31

GEORGIEVSKIY Anton RUS 15/5/2002 31

GLYGALO Nikita RUS 28/10/2002 31

KASHAPOV Nikita RUS 17/4/2002 31

KLUBKOV Mikhail RUS 17/11/2002 31

KOVALEV Egor RUS 26/8/2003 31

LOSEV Sergey RUS 29/7/2002 31

PLOTNIKOV Aleksey RUS 27/8/2002 31

SEDOV Ivan RUS 21/4/2002 31

SERZHAN Madi KAZ 3/4/2002 31

SOMOV Sergey RUS 30/7/2003 31

ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS 11/8/2002 31

ABZHAL Bexultan KAZ 10/7/2004 44

AIMALETDINOV Rustam RUS 29/6/2003 44

ALIEV Danil RUS 4/8/2003 44

BOLOTNIKOV Mikhail RUS 4/6/2003 44

BRUER Georgiy RUS 4/7/2004 44

BUKAREV Oleg KAZ 23/4/2003 44

CHUPIN Konstantin RUS 28/5/2002 44

CUSTINE Jeremy FRA 25/8/2003 44

GAVRILIN Rostislav RUS 20/1/2003 44

GOLOVKOV Andrei RUS 31/12/2003 44
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ISAEV Yuriy RUS 3/7/2003 44

MAKAROV Aleksandr RUS 21/8/2002 44

MAKSIMOV Artem RUS 5/3/2002 44

MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS 4/11/2003 44

NEUCHESOV Aleksandr RUS 11/7/2003 44

NOVIKOV Egor RUS 30/10/2003 44

PARFENOV Matvey RUS 27/4/2003 44

POPRAVKO Savva RUS 4/2/2004 44

PROKHOROV Miron RUS 7/4/2003 44

SAZONOV Alexander RUS 27/8/2003 44

SERANOV Anton RUS 10/8/2003 44

SINEV Daniil RUS 29/5/2004 44

SPITSYN Nikolai RUS 5/6/2003 44

SUKHANOV Kirill RUS 21/5/2004 44

TOMILOV Gleb RUS 7/5/2003 44

UMEROV Emil RUS 28/7/2003 44

VASILIEV Kirill RUS 2/6/2002 44
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Formula of the competition
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70 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

70 fencers

10 poules of 7

Separation by : countries

56 qualifiers

Round No 2

56 fencers

8 poules of 7

Separation by : countries

44 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 44 fencers

Main tableau

4 qualifiers

Losers of tableau of 32

8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

Tableau G

4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  red

Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

PRAKOPIK Mikhail BLR  4  3  2  3  2  0 0.000 -16 14 7

VASTYANOV Vladimir RUS  V  V  1  4  4  0 0.333 -8 19 5

ZIBAREV Alexey RUS  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 9 27 2

ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS  V  V  4  V  V  0 0.667 5 24 3

VASILIEV Kirill RUS  V  V  1  3  V  2 0.500 -4 21 4

NEUCHESOV Aleksandr RUS  V  V  0  3  3  0 0.333 -10 16 6

POGU Antoine FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  blue

Referee: SEMIN Ilya  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

ORIN Fedor RUS  4  2  V  V  0  1 0.333 -11 17 6

POPRAVKO Savva RUS  V  1  V  V  1  3 0.500 -5 20 4

SOMOV Sergey RUS  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 17 29 1

KOVAL Stsiapan BLR  4  3  0  V  2  V 0.333 -1 19 5

BOLOTNIKOV Mikhail RUS  4  3  0  0  1  4 0.000 -18 12 7

GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 27 2

LOSEV Sergey RUS  V  V  4  0  V  V 0.667 4 24 3

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  yellow

Referee: KORSHUNOV Andrey  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

SEDOV Ivan RUS  1  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 5 22 3

TSYPIN Ivan RUS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1

PATAPNIOU Maksim BLR  0  2  2  0  1  2 0.000 -23 7 7

SANS Oscar FRA  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 26 2

MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS  4  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 7 25 4

CHUPIN Konstantin RUS  1  0  V  2  2  4 0.167 -12 14 6

ISAEV Yuriy RUS  2  3  V  3  V  V 0.500 -1 23 5

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  green

Referee: BYKOV Pavel  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

SULTANOV Artem RUS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1

GEORGIEVSKIY Anton RUS  3  0  3  V  V  4 0.333 -2 20 5

PROKHOROV Miron RUS  2  V  4  V  V  4 0.500 5 25 4

KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 2 26 3

ABZHAL Bexultan KAZ  0  1  1  3  3  1 0.000 -21 9 7

NOVIKOV Egor RUS  1  1  4  V  V  1 0.333 -10 17 6

NASONOV Dmitriy RUS  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  1

Referee: BYKOV Andrey  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

CUSTINE Jeremy FRA  4  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 0 24 3

GOLOVKOV Andrei RUS  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 0 24 2

MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS  2  V  4  V  3  4 0.333 -4 23 5

KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR  4  3  V  4  V  1 0.333 -4 22 6

KLUBKOV Mikhail RUS  V  3  4  V  V  1 0.500 -1 23 4

SAMOKHVALOV Gleb RUS  3  4  V  2  2  4 0.167 -8 20 7

ZAKIROV Razil RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  2

Referee: BENDIK Konstantin  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

AIMALETDINOV Rustam RUS  2  V  0  2  V  V 0.500 -1 19 5

TRILLER Valeriy RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 2

APAKOV Artur RUS  2  1  4  V  V  V 0.500 2 22 3

CHAPLYGIN Ivan RUS  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 1

SAZONOV Alexander RUS  V  3  0  0  2  0 0.167 -17 10 7

VAGANOV Matvey RUS  2  3  3  4  V  3 0.167 -7 20 6

BUKAREV Oleg KAZ  1  V  2  4  V  V 0.500 2 22 3

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  3

Referee: ANDREYEV Dmitri  BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

KOVALEV Egor RUS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1

PARFENOV Matvey RUS  3  4  V  3  2  4 0.167 -6 21 6

SERZHAN Madi KAZ  2  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 1 23 4

VALENTA Alexandr RUS  V  2  1  2  4  4 0.167 -10 18 7

SINEV Daniil RUS  2  V  2  V  3  2 0.333 -6 19 5

NOVIKOV Danila RUS  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 27 2

SPITSYN Nikolai RUS  2  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 3 26 3

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  4

Referee: ALEKSANDROV Mikhail  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

BRUER Georgiy RUS  2  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 6 23 5

KISIN Nikita RUS  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 7 27 2

MAKAROV Aleksandr RUS  V  V  V  0  V  2 0.667 1 22 4

ERSHOV Semen RUS  1  1  4  1  V  V 0.333 -8 17 6

HRYNKEVICH Mikita BLR  0  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 24 1

UMEROV Emil RUS  1  3  1  2  1  4 0.000 -18 12 7

ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 3 26 3

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  5

Referee: ALSHAN Andrey  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

DEZHNEV Maksim RUS  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 8 26 2

GLYGALO Nikita RUS  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 28 1

SERANOV Anton RUS  4  4  3  V  2  V 0.333 1 23 5

TOMILOV Gleb RUS  3  4  V  V  V  1 0.500 0 23 4

PLOTNIKOV Aleksey RUS  1  0  2  2  1  V 0.167 -16 11 7

ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 13 27 3

GAVRILIN Rostislav RUS  2  3  0  V  2  0 0.167 -14 12 6

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  6

Referee: KOVALEV Alexey  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

ALIEV Danil RUS  2  4  V  V  2  V 0.500 3 23 4

MANIN Lev RUS  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 5 23 3

TEREKHOV Artem RUS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 1

KASHAPOV Nikita RUS  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 25 2

SUKHANOV Kirill RUS  2  3  2  V  V  2 0.333 -8 19 6

MAKSIMOV Artem RUS  V  2  4  2  3  V 0.333 -2 21 5

PADABED Mikita BLR  2  1  3  1  V  1 0.167 -14 13 7

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 POGU Antoine FRA 1.000 24 30 qualifier

2 ZAKIROV Razil RUS 1.000 17 30 qualifier

3 SOMOV Sergey RUS 0.833 17 29 qualifier

4 TSYPIN Ivan RUS 0.833 15 29 qualifier

5 SULTANOV Artem RUS 0.833 14 29 qualifier

6 GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS 0.833 14 27 qualifier

7 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 0.833 12 29 qualifier

8 KOVALEV Egor RUS 0.833 12 28 qualifier

9 CHAPLYGIN Ivan RUS 0.833 11 28 qualifier

10 TRILLER Valeriy RUS 0.833 10 27 qualifier

11 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 0.833 9 28 qualifier

12 SANS Oscar FRA 0.833 9 26 qualifier

13 GLYGALO Nikita RUS 0.833 8 28 qualifier

14 DEZHNEV Maksim RUS 0.833 8 26 qualifier

15 NOVIKOV Danila RUS 0.833 6 27 qualifier

16 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS 0.667 13 27 qualifier

17 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS 0.667 9 27 qualifier

18 HRYNKEVICH Mikita BLR 0.667 9 24 qualifier

19 KISIN Nikita RUS 0.667 7 27 qualifier

20 KASHAPOV Nikita RUS 0.667 7 25 qualifier

21 ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS 0.667 5 24 qualifier

22 MANIN Lev RUS 0.667 5 23 qualifier

23 SEDOV Ivan RUS 0.667 5 22 qualifier

24 LOSEV Sergey RUS 0.667 4 24 qualifier

25 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS 0.667 3 26 qualifier

25 SPITSYN Nikolai RUS 0.667 3 26 qualifier

27 KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR 0.667 2 26 qualifier

28 MAKAROV Aleksandr RUS 0.667 1 22 qualifier

29 GOLOVKOV Andrei RUS 0.667 0 24 qualifier

30 MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS 0.500 7 25 qualifier

31 BRUER Georgiy RUS 0.500 6 23 qualifier

32 PROKHOROV Miron RUS 0.500 5 25 qualifier

33 ALIEV Danil RUS 0.500 3 23 qualifier

34 APAKOV Artur RUS 0.500 2 22 qualifier

34 BUKAREV Oleg KAZ 0.500 2 22 qualifier

36 SERZHAN Madi KAZ 0.500 1 23 qualifier

37 CUSTINE Jeremy FRA 0.500 0 24 qualifier

38 TOMILOV Gleb RUS 0.500 0 23 qualifier

39 ISAEV Yuriy RUS 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

39 KLUBKOV Mikhail RUS 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

41 AIMALETDINOV Rustam RUS 0.500 -1 19 qualifier

42 VASILIEV Kirill RUS 0.500 -4 21 qualifier

43 POPRAVKO Savva RUS 0.500 -5 20 qualifier

44 SERANOV Anton RUS 0.333 1 23 qualifier

45 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 0.333 -1 19 qualifier

46 MAKSIMOV Artem RUS 0.333 -2 21 qualifier

47 GEORGIEVSKIY Anton RUS 0.333 -2 20 qualifier

48 MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS 0.333 -4 23 qualifier

49 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 0.333 -4 22 qualifier

50 SINEV Daniil RUS 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

51 SUKHANOV Kirill RUS 0.333 -8 19 qualifier

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

51 VASTYANOV Vladimir RUS 0.333 -8 19 qualifier

53 ERSHOV Semen RUS 0.333 -8 17 qualifier

54 NOVIKOV Egor RUS 0.333 -10 17 qualifier

55 NEUCHESOV Aleksandr RUS 0.333 -10 16 qualifier

56 ORIN Fedor RUS 0.333 -11 17 qualifier

57 PARFENOV Matvey RUS 0.167 -6 21 eliminated

58 VAGANOV Matvey RUS 0.167 -7 20 eliminated

59 SAMOKHVALOV Gleb RUS 0.167 -8 20 eliminated

60 VALENTA Alexandr RUS 0.167 -10 18 eliminated

61 CHUPIN Konstantin RUS 0.167 -12 14 eliminated

62 PADABED Mikita BLR 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

63 GAVRILIN Rostislav RUS 0.167 -14 12 eliminated

64 PLOTNIKOV Aleksey RUS 0.167 -16 11 eliminated

65 SAZONOV Alexander RUS 0.167 -17 10 eliminated

66 PRAKOPIK Mikhail BLR 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

67 BOLOTNIKOV Mikhail RUS 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

67 UMEROV Emil RUS 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

69 ABZHAL Bexultan KAZ 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

70 PATAPNIOU Maksim BLR 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  red

Referee: ALEKSANDROV Mikhail  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

SINEV Daniil RUS  4  V  2  2  4  2 0.167 -9 19 6

CHAPLYGIN Ivan RUS  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 7 27 3

ALIEV Danil RUS  3  2  1  V  3  4 0.167 -10 18 7

ZIBAREV Alexey RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

MAKAROV Aleksandr RUS  V  3  3  3  4  2 0.167 -7 20 5

GEORGIEVSKIY Anton RUS  V  1  V  4  V  0 0.500 -6 20 4

POGU Antoine FRA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 28 2

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  blue

Referee: KOVALEV Alexey  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS  2  2  V  V  V  4 0.500 2 23 3

BUKAREV Oleg KAZ  V  1  1  V  4  4 0.333 -5 20 6

MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS  V  V  2  4  2  V 0.500 2 23 3

ZAKIROV Razil RUS  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 1

HRYNKEVICH Mikita BLR  2  3  V  4  3  3 0.167 -9 20 7

KLUBKOV Mikhail RUS  3  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 -3 21 5

ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 4 26 2

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  yellow

Referee: BENDIK Konstantin  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

PROKHOROV Miron RUS  4  2  3  V  2  V 0.333 -5 21 5

SUKHANOV Kirill RUS  V  0  1  V  0  4 0.333 -11 15 6

MAKSIMOV Artem RUS  V  V  3  V  2  3 0.500 4 23 4

KASHAPOV Nikita RUS  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 8 27 2

SERZHAN Madi KAZ  2  2  2  2  4  3 0.000 -15 15 7

SOMOV Sergey RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

NOVIKOV Danila RUS  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 2 26 3

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  green

Referee: BYKOV Pavel  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

DEZHNEV Maksim RUS  V  2  V  3  V  X 0.600 7 20 2

CUSTINE Jeremy FRA  0  V  4  2  3  X 0.200 -10 14 6

VASTYANOV Vladimir RUS  V  4  2  V  2  X 0.400 -1 18 4

TSYPIN Ivan RUS  1  V  V  V  V  X 0.800 6 21 1

ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS  V  V  2  3  V  X 0.600 2 20 3

SERANOV Anton RUS  2  V  V  1  3  X 0.400 -4 16 5

BRUER Georgiy RUS  A  A  A  A  A  A aband

Poule No 5    10:30    piste No  1

Referee: KORSHUNOV Andrey  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 1

MANIN Lev RUS  3  V  2  4  3  V 0.333 -4 22 6

ISAEV Yuriy RUS  0  2  V  1  1  3 0.167 -16 12 7

MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS  1  V  3  V  V  4 0.500 2 23 4

GLYGALO Nikita RUS  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 1 22 3

SULTANOV Artem RUS  4  V  V  3  3  4 0.333 0 24 5

ERSHOV Semen RUS  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 27 2

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-10-20 18:36  - FE_FIE_0007



Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 2

page 2/2

Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  2

Referee: ANDREYEV Dmitri  BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

SANS Oscar FRA  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 -2 22 2

NOVIKOV Egor RUS  2  V  V  2  1  2 0.333 -8 17 6

SPITSYN Nikolai RUS  4  4  4  2  2  V 0.167 -4 21 7

APAKOV Artur RUS  4  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 0 22 4

KISIN Nikita RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS  4  V  V  1  3  V 0.500 2 23 3

POPRAVKO Savva RUS  V  V  0  2  2  3 0.333 -6 17 5

Poule No 7    10:30    piste No  3

Referee: SEMIN Ilya  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KOVAL Stsiapan BLR  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 5 23 3

NEUCHESOV Aleksandr RUS  4  3  V  0  1  0 0.167 -16 13 6

SEDOV Ivan RUS  2  V  V  3  3  3 0.333 -4 21 5

AIMALETDINOV Rustam RUS  0  4  2  4  1  1 0.000 -18 12 7

TEREKHOV Artem RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

GOLOVKOV Andrei RUS  2  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 2 22 4

NASONOV Dmitriy RUS  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 2

Poule No 8    10:30    piste No  4

Referee: BYKOV Andrey  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

LOSEV Sergey RUS  1  2  3  V  0  4 0.167 -12 15 6

TOMILOV Gleb RUS  V  1  3  V  4  4 0.333 0 22 5

VASILIEV Kirill RUS  V  V  1  V  V  1 0.667 2 22 4

KOVALEV Egor RUS  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 7 26 3

KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR  2  1  4  2  1  1 0.000 -19 11 7

ORIN Fedor RUS  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 10 27 2

TRILLER Valeriy RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 56 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KISIN Nikita RUS 1.000 18 30 qualifier

2 SOMOV Sergey RUS 1.000 17 30 qualifier

3 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 1.000 16 30 qualifier

4 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS 1.000 14 30 qualifier

5 TRILLER Valeriy RUS 1.000 12 30 qualifier

6 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 0.833 15 28 qualifier

7 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 0.833 12 28 qualifier

8 POGU Antoine FRA 0.833 11 28 qualifier

9 ZAKIROV Razil RUS 0.833 9 26 qualifier

10 TSYPIN Ivan RUS 0.800 6 21 qualifier

11 ORIN Fedor RUS 0.667 10 27 qualifier

12 KASHAPOV Nikita RUS 0.667 8 27 qualifier

13 CHAPLYGIN Ivan RUS 0.667 7 27 qualifier

14 KOVALEV Egor RUS 0.667 7 26 qualifier

15 ERSHOV Semen RUS 0.667 5 27 qualifier

16 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 0.667 5 23 qualifier

17 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS 0.667 4 26 qualifier

18 NOVIKOV Danila RUS 0.667 2 26 qualifier

19 VASILIEV Kirill RUS 0.667 2 22 qualifier

20 GLYGALO Nikita RUS 0.667 1 22 qualifier

21 SANS Oscar FRA 0.667 -2 22 qualifier

22 DEZHNEV Maksim RUS 0.600 7 20 qualifier

23 ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS 0.600 2 20 qualifier

24 MAKSIMOV Artem RUS 0.500 4 23 qualifier

25 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS 0.500 2 23 qualifier

25 GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS 0.500 2 23 qualifier

25 MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS 0.500 2 23 qualifier

25 MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS 0.500 2 23 qualifier

29 GOLOVKOV Andrei RUS 0.500 2 22 qualifier

30 APAKOV Artur RUS 0.500 0 22 qualifier

31 KLUBKOV Mikhail RUS 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

32 GEORGIEVSKIY Anton RUS 0.500 -6 20 qualifier

33 VASTYANOV Vladimir RUS 0.400 -1 18 qualifier

34 SERANOV Anton RUS 0.400 -4 16 qualifier

35 SULTANOV Artem RUS 0.333 0 24 qualifier

36 TOMILOV Gleb RUS 0.333 0 22 qualifier

37 MANIN Lev RUS 0.333 -4 22 qualifier

38 SEDOV Ivan RUS 0.333 -4 21 qualifier

39 PROKHOROV Miron RUS 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

40 BUKAREV Oleg KAZ 0.333 -5 20 qualifier

41 POPRAVKO Savva RUS 0.333 -6 17 qualifier

42 NOVIKOV Egor RUS 0.333 -8 17 qualifier

43 SUKHANOV Kirill RUS 0.333 -11 15 qualifier

44 CUSTINE Jeremy FRA 0.200 -10 14 qualifier

45 SPITSYN Nikolai RUS 0.167 -4 21 eliminated

46 MAKAROV Aleksandr RUS 0.167 -7 20 eliminated

47 HRYNKEVICH Mikita BLR 0.167 -9 20 eliminated

48 SINEV Daniil RUS 0.167 -9 19 eliminated

49 ALIEV Danil RUS 0.167 -10 18 eliminated

50 LOSEV Sergey RUS 0.167 -12 15 eliminated

51 NEUCHESOV Aleksandr RUS 0.167 -16 13 eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 56 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

52 ISAEV Yuriy RUS 0.167 -16 12 eliminated

53 SERZHAN Madi KAZ 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

54 AIMALETDINOV Rustam RUS 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

55 KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

56 BRUER Georgiy RUS aband abandonment

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 44 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 POGU Antoine FRA 0.917 35 58 qualifier

2 SOMOV Sergey RUS 0.917 34 59 qualifier

3 ZAKIROV Razil RUS 0.917 26 56 qualifier

4 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 0.917 25 58 qualifier

5 TRILLER Valeriy RUS 0.917 22 57 qualifier

6 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 0.833 27 57 qualifier

7 KISIN Nikita RUS 0.833 25 57 qualifier

8 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS 0.833 23 57 qualifier

9 TSYPIN Ivan RUS 0.818 21 50 qualifier

10 KOVALEV Egor RUS 0.750 19 54 qualifier

11 CHAPLYGIN Ivan RUS 0.750 18 55 qualifier

12 GLYGALO Nikita RUS 0.750 9 50 qualifier

13 NOVIKOV Danila RUS 0.750 8 53 qualifier

14 SANS Oscar FRA 0.750 7 48 qualifier

15 DEZHNEV Maksim RUS 0.727 15 46 qualifier

16 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS 0.667 17 53 qualifier

17 GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS 0.667 16 50 qualifier

18 KASHAPOV Nikita RUS 0.667 15 52 qualifier

19 ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS 0.636 7 44 qualifier

20 SULTANOV Artem RUS 0.583 14 53 qualifier

21 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 0.583 8 50 qualifier

22 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS 0.583 5 49 qualifier

23 GOLOVKOV Andrei RUS 0.583 2 46 qualifier

24 VASILIEV Kirill RUS 0.583 -2 43 qualifier

25 MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS 0.500 9 48 qualifier

26 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 0.500 4 42 qualifier

27 APAKOV Artur RUS 0.500 2 44 qualifier

28 MANIN Lev RUS 0.500 1 45 qualifier

29 SEDOV Ivan RUS 0.500 1 43 qualifier

30 ORIN Fedor RUS 0.500 -1 44 qualifier

31 ERSHOV Semen RUS 0.500 -3 44 qualifier

32 KLUBKOV Mikhail RUS 0.500 -4 44 qualifier

33 MAKSIMOV Artem RUS 0.417 2 44 qualifier

34 PROKHOROV Miron RUS 0.417 0 46 qualifier

35 TOMILOV Gleb RUS 0.417 0 45 qualifier

36 MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS 0.417 -2 46 qualifier

37 BUKAREV Oleg KAZ 0.417 -3 42 qualifier

38 GEORGIEVSKIY Anton RUS 0.417 -8 40 qualifier

39 POPRAVKO Savva RUS 0.417 -11 37 qualifier

40 SERANOV Anton RUS 0.364 -3 39 qualifier

41 VASTYANOV Vladimir RUS 0.364 -9 37 qualifier

42 CUSTINE Jeremy FRA 0.364 -10 38 qualifier

43 NOVIKOV Egor RUS 0.333 -18 34 qualifier

44 SUKHANOV Kirill RUS 0.333 -19 34 qualifier
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1 POGU Antoine FRA

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 MAKSIMOV Artem RUS

32 KLUBKOV Mikhail RUS    15/10

17 GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS

9 TSYPIN Ivan RUS

56 --------- ---

41 VASTYANOV Vladimir RUS

24 VASILIEV Kirill RUS    15/14

25 MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS

40 SERANOV Anton RUS    15/9

57 --------- ---

8 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS

5 TRILLER Valeriy RUS

60 --------- ---

37 BUKAREV Oleg KAZ

28 MANIN Lev RUS    15/7

21 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR

44 SUKHANOV Kirill RUS    15/10

53 --------- ---

12 GLYGALO Nikita RUS

13 NOVIKOV Danila RUS

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 SULTANOV Artem RUS

29 SEDOV Ivan RUS

36 MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS    15/9

61 --------- ---

4 TEREKHOV Artem RUS

POGU Antoine

Tableau of 32

KLUBKOV Mikhail
   15/3

GVADZABIA Georgiy

ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey
   15/8

TSYPIN Ivan

VASTYANOV Vladimir
   15/1

MAKAROV Dmitriy

ZIBAREV Alexey
   15/9

TRILLER Valeriy

MANIN Lev
   15/12

KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni

GLYGALO Nikita
   15/12

NOVIKOV Danila

SULTANOV Artem
   15/11

MEDVEDEV Ivan

TEREKHOV Artem
   15/6

POGU Antoine

Tableau of 16

ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

   15/4

TSYPIN Ivan

ZIBAREV Alexey

   15/14

TRILLER Valeriy

GLYGALO Nikita

   15/7

SULTANOV Artem

TEREKHOV Artem

   15/9

POGU Antoine

TSYPIN Ivan

GLYGALO Nikita

TEREKHOV Artem
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3 ZAKIROV Razil RUS

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 TOMILOV Gleb RUS

30 ORIN Fedor RUS    15/7

19 ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 SANS Oscar FRA

11 CHAPLYGIN Ivan RUS

54 --------- ---

43 NOVIKOV Egor RUS

22 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS    15/4

27 APAKOV Artur RUS

38 GEORGIEVSKIY Anton RUS    15/7

59 --------- ---

6 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS

7 KISIN Nikita RUS

58 --------- ---

39 POPRAVKO Savva RUS

26 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR    15/7

23 GOLOVKOV Andrei RUS

42 CUSTINE Jeremy FRA    15/5

55 --------- ---

10 KOVALEV Egor RUS

15 DEZHNEV Maksim RUS

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 KASHAPOV Nikita RUS

31 ERSHOV Semen RUS

34 PROKHOROV Miron RUS    15/12

63 --------- ---

2 SOMOV Sergey RUS

ZAKIROV Razil

Tableau of 32

ORIN Fedor
   15/13

ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar

SANS Oscar
   15/14

CHAPLYGIN Ivan

ALPAIDZE Mikhail
   15/6

APAKOV Artur

NASONOV Dmitriy
   15/5

KISIN Nikita

KOVAL Stsiapan
   15/11

GOLOVKOV Andrei

KOVALEV Egor
   15/12

DEZHNEV Maksim

KASHAPOV Nikita
   15/11

ERSHOV Semen

SOMOV Sergey
   15/7

ORIN Fedor

Tableau of 16

SANS Oscar

   15/7

ALPAIDZE Mikhail

NASONOV Dmitriy

   15/13

KISIN Nikita

GOLOVKOV Andrei

   15/4

KASHAPOV Nikita

SOMOV Sergey

   15/14

SANS Oscar

NASONOV Dmitriy

KISIN Nikita

SOMOV Sergey
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1 KLUBKOV Mikhail RUS

Losers of tableau of 32

16 GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS    15/10

9 VASTYANOV Vladimir RUS

8 MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS    15/7

5 MANIN Lev RUS

12 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR    15/11

13 NOVIKOV Danila RUS

4 MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS    15/12

3 ZAKIROV Razil RUS

14 ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS    15/14

11 CHAPLYGIN Ivan RUS

6 APAKOV Artur RUS    15/13

7 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR

10 KOVALEV Egor RUS    15/11

15 DEZHNEV Maksim RUS

2 ERSHOV Semen RUS    15/10

GVADZABIA Georgiy

MAKAROV Dmitriy

KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni

MEDVEDEV Ivan

ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar

APAKOV Artur

KOVAL Stsiapan

DEZHNEV Maksim
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1 TRILLER Valeriy RUS

Tableaux E

16 MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS    15/12

9 DEZHNEV Maksim RUS

8 ORIN Fedor RUS    15/7

5 SULTANOV Artem RUS

12 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR    15/12

13 MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS

4 KASHAPOV Nikita RUS    15/4

3 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS

14 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR    15/8

11 ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS

6 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS    15/7

7 GOLOVKOV Andrei RUS

10 GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS    15/8

15 APAKOV Artur RUS

2 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS    15/9

TRILLER Valeriy

Tableaux F

DEZHNEV Maksim
   15/10

SULTANOV Artem

KASHAPOV Nikita
   15/12

ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

ALPAIDZE Mikhail
   15/11

GOLOVKOV Andrei

ZIBAREV Alexey
   15/12

DEZHNEV Maksim

SULTANOV Artem

ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

ZIBAREV Alexey
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1 POGU Antoine FRA

Tableau G

8 SULTANOV Artem RUS    15/12

5 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS

4 SANS Oscar FRA    15/13

3 GLYGALO Nikita RUS

6 DEZHNEV Maksim RUS    15/12

7 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS

2 KISIN Nikita RUS    15/6

POGU Antoine

SANS Oscar

GLYGALO Nikita

KISIN Nikita

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-10-20 18:43  - FE_FIE_0010



Cadet Circuit page 1/1

1 SOMOV Sergey RUS

Tableau final of 8

8 SANS Oscar FRA    15/11

5 POGU Antoine FRA

4 TSYPIN Ivan RUS    15/7

3 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS

6 KISIN Nikita RUS    15/11

7 GLYGALO Nikita RUS

2 TEREKHOV Artem RUS    15/7

SANS Oscar

Semi-finals

POGU Antoine
   15/9

NASONOV Dmitriy

TEREKHOV Artem
   15/13

SANS Oscar

Final

NASONOV Dmitriy

   15/12

NASONOV Dmitriy
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rank name and first name nat.

1 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS

2 SANS Oscar FRA

3 POGU Antoine FRA

3 TEREKHOV Artem RUS

5 SOMOV Sergey RUS

6 KISIN Nikita RUS

7 TSYPIN Ivan RUS

8 GLYGALO Nikita RUS

9 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS

10 DEZHNEV Maksim RUS

11 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS

12 SULTANOV Artem RUS

13 TRILLER Valeriy RUS

14 KASHAPOV Nikita RUS

15 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS

16 GOLOVKOV Andrei RUS

17 GVADZABIA Georgiy RUS

18 ZEMYANKEVICH Edgar RUS

19 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR

20 MAKAROV Dmitriy RUS

21 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR

22 APAKOV Artur RUS

23 ORIN Fedor RUS

24 MEDVEDEV Ivan RUS

25 ZAKIROV Razil RUS

26 KOVALEV Egor RUS

27 CHAPLYGIN Ivan RUS

28 NOVIKOV Danila RUS

29 MANIN Lev RUS

30 ERSHOV Semen RUS

31 KLUBKOV Mikhail RUS

32 VASTYANOV Vladimir RUS

33 VASILIEV Kirill RUS

34 SEDOV Ivan RUS

35 MAKSIMOV Artem RUS

36 PROKHOROV Miron RUS

37 TOMILOV Gleb RUS

38 BUKAREV Oleg KAZ

39 GEORGIEVSKIY Anton RUS

40 POPRAVKO Savva RUS

41 SERANOV Anton RUS

42 CUSTINE Jeremy FRA

43 NOVIKOV Egor RUS

44 SUKHANOV Kirill RUS

45 SPITSYN Nikolai RUS

46 MAKAROV Aleksandr RUS

47 HRYNKEVICH Mikita BLR

48 SINEV Daniil RUS

49 ALIEV Danil RUS

50 LOSEV Sergey RUS

51 NEUCHESOV Aleksandr RUS

52 ISAEV Yuriy RUS
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53 SERZHAN Madi KAZ

54 AIMALETDINOV Rustam RUS

55 KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR

56 BRUER Georgiy RUS

57 PARFENOV Matvey RUS

58 VAGANOV Matvey RUS

59 SAMOKHVALOV Gleb RUS

60 VALENTA Alexandr RUS

61 CHUPIN Konstantin RUS

62 PADABED Mikita BLR

63 GAVRILIN Rostislav RUS

64 PLOTNIKOV Aleksey RUS

65 SAZONOV Alexander RUS

66 PRAKOPIK Mikhail BLR

67 BOLOTNIKOV Mikhail RUS

67 UMEROV Emil RUS

69 ABZHAL Bexultan KAZ

70 PATAPNIOU Maksim BLR
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

ALEKSANDROV Mikhail RUS 2 1 0

ALSHAN Andrey B RUS 1 12 0

ANDREYEV Dmitri BLR 2 1 0

BENDIK Konstantin RUS 2 15 0

BYKOV Andrey B RUS 2 1 0

BYKOV Pavel B RUS 2 13 0

KORSHUNOV Andrey RUS 2 10 0

KOVALEV Alexey RUS 2 1 0

SEMIN Ilya RUS 2 1 0

ZHUKOVA Margarita B RUS 1 11 0
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